
8.22 CHRISTCHURCH LIEDER-
KRANZCHEN conducted by Alf-red Worsley
Part Songs:
Autumn Days Davies
Wanderer’s Night Song

Rubinstein
The Butterfly Jenkins

8.30 Fritz Kreisler (violinist)Gavotte from Partita No. 8 in
E Major Bach-Kreisler

8.34 Christchurch Liederkranz-chen:
Madrigals:The Nightingale Weelkes
Now is the Month of Maying

MorleyCome Again Sweet Love
Dowland

What Saith My Dainty Darling
Morley

8.43 Fritz Kreisler (violinist)
Londonderry Air

arr. Kreisler
8.47 Christchurch Liederkranz-chen:
Part Songs:
The Valleys of Dreams

Fletcher
The Bells of Aberdovey
From the Studio

8.54 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra
Arioso . Bach arr. Franko

9. 0 Newsreel and* Commentary9.25 Mendelssohn and his Music10.0 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

4 CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m.--_--- --_-6.0 p.m. "When Cobb and Co.

~ was King"
6.13 Tossy Spivakowsky (violin)
6.30 Orchestras and Singers
t AR Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Melodies. of the Moment8. 0 Music for the Bandsman

8.30 "Passport to Danger: inwhich a young lady says ‘Yes.’ "’
An Adventure Serial with Linden
Travers and Carl Bernard. Epi-
sode 1
BBC Programme

8-8 For the Lover of Opera
8.30 "Children of Night"
9.43 Musical Comedy Cameo10.0 Tommy MHandley’s Half-hour
10.30 Close down

SAREGREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
7.15 Breakfast session
8.40 Morning Programme
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (See page 36)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 This and That
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: AnthonyStrange
10.30 Musical Comedy Favourites
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Flies"
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Music of Ireland
2. 0 A Cheerful Hour
3. 0 Classical Programme
red Miscellaneous Recordings4.45-5. 0 The Children’s Hour:
"Fumbombo the Last. of the

' Dragons"6. 0 The Sports Review
6.20 The Music Hall VarietiesOrchestra ‘

.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
20:-@ Marching Along Together7.16 Fireside Memories
7.30 Songs of the Services
7.45 News’ and Commentaryfrom the United States8.4 Irene Stancliffe (soprano)Rose Softly Blooming Ball
. 8 Mantovani (violin) andTorch (organ)
Evensong

~

Easthope

8.11 Meredith Willson and His
Coneert Orchestra
American Humoresque

Romberg8.15 "Krazy Kapers"
8.40 Albert Sandler TrioAll the Things You Are Kern
8.43 The Mastersingers
Carry Me Back to the LonePrairie
8.46 Milt Hearth Trio
Canadian Capers Chandler

8.49 Willa Hokin (soprano)Home Again Ryrie
8.52 Ray Ventura and His Col-
legians jRoses of PicardyI Made This Song for You9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 "Hot Spot"
9.36 "The Lady of the Heather"
10. 0 Close down

\V/ DUNEDIN |él 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7,0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School"Ses-sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

|9.32 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Prob-Jem Home"
10.20 Devotional Service

,10.40-11.0 For My Lady: MasterSingers: Miguel Fleta (tenor,Spain)
12. O Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Musie of the Gelts215 #£Bright Stars :

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital: Marian Anderson
3.15 Fun and Fancy
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphonic Fantasia "Pohjola’sDaughter’’ SibeliusSuite Bergamasque Debussy"Three Cornered Hat" Suite

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘Para-
dise Plumes and Head Hunters"
8.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
640 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y ee Local News Service
7.16 BBC Farming Talk: "GreenPastures: Grazing"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Edmundo Ros and_. hisCuban Orchestrain Chi-Chi-Castenango

; Connelly
8. 3 "Meet the Bruntons" ‘

A Humphrey Bishop Production
8.29 "Dad and Dave"
8.55 Patricia Rossborough(piano)Darts and Doubles

Rossborough
9, 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Gaspar Cassado (’cello)
Humoreske, Op, 101, No. 7

Dvorak
9.29 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams: "The Wit and Hum-our of the Ancient Greeks andRomans"
9.52| Howard Barlow. and Col-umbia Broadcasting SymphonyAndante from "Surprise" Sym-phony Haydn
10. 0 "Melody Cruise’’.Dick Colvin and his Music
10.20 Dance Music
Tunes You Used to Dance to:/
Back to the ’Thirties with Vic-tor Silvester and his Ballroom
Orchestra
10.45 ‘Uncle’ Sam_ Presents"
_ Leonard Hickson and the Ala-
meda Coast Guard Band
41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LW DUNEDIN
1140 ke, 263m,|

6. Op.m. Variety
6.45 "Accent on Rhythm"
7. 0 Popular Music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

"IN 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘CoralCave"
6. O Rnudgeet of Snort fram tha.
GY CARTAN.

Ste a
oe
ee

6.15 "Accent on Rhythm’?
The Bachelor Girls’ Vocal Triowith Instrumental Accompani-ment in Popular Hits of the Day
BBC Programme

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 GARDENING TALK
7.45 News and Commentary from
os United States~s "Peter and the Wolf": anOrchestral Fairy Talé by Proko-fleff played by the Boston Sym-
phony. Orchestra conducted by
Serge Koussevitzky (Narrator:Richard Hale)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Band Programme
Bands of H.M. Welsh Guards and
the Irish Guards
9.42 Dennis Noble (baritone)
Song of Liberty Elgar

10. 0 Close down

Friday. May 10News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.

from the ZB’s

1ZB gaanm.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel. the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music

AFTERNOON:
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6.30 Pedigree Stakes (Dumb
Dud)
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Refiections in Romance
7.45 What Do You Know-Quiz8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Red Streak8.5 The Man in Grey
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10..0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

273 ats
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
40.15 Housewives’ Quiz
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 The Shopping Reporter

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
4. 0 Women’s World

EVENING:
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 The Barrier
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Junior Talent) Quest
9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings10. 0 Request Session
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.
_- —

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8 Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne) "

2. 0 The Life of Mary Souther2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Musical Programme4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s sessionwith Grace and Jacko

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (TeddyGrundy) P6.30 Great Days in Sport.Soccer: New Zealand v. Canada1934
6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrap Book8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved9. 0 The Man in Grey9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Variety10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byThe Toff
10.15 d&ccordiana
10.30 Man About the House
(Theo Schou)
10.45 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down|

4ZB 1310-siggell m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 From the Films of Yester-
day
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)

g Pee Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce Tilbury)4. 0 Women’s World (Tui Mo-
Farlane)
4.45 The Children’s session withPeter

EVENING:
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 Novachord and Guest Artist
7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Serenade8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Niok Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Brains Trust Junior
9. 3 The Man in Grey9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Rajah’s Racer (final
broadcast)
10.30 The Weekend Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)11. 0 London News
11.140 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,2 1400 ke. 214m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
98. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short, Short Stories: Check
and Double Check
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-sion
9. 0 The Man in Grey9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Weekend
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Dud Wreathall reintroduces
hilarious ‘Pedigree Stakes"’-
1ZB, 6.30 p.m. .
"Great Days in Sport" is a
programme to appeal to all who
find interest in the playingfields and race tracks-3ZB this
evening at 6.30.
"Backstage of Life" tells reallife stories from the theatre of
life-all ZB's, 7.15 p-m.
And for swing fans, there’s
2ZB’s Modern Bands at 9.30 p.m.


